TO: Sports Deparment
From: Ross Rogers Golf Complex - George Priolo

Results in the:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place
Reg. Qualifier

Boys Medalist:
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys Singles:
Tulia

Tulia

Tulia
Spearman
Spearman
Spearman
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Canadian
Canadian
River Road

Final Results

Boys Division

Canadian Boys A
Ethan Brewster
Rhett Pennington
Taylor Ford
Tyler Richardson
Kevin Moreno

Childress Boys A
Morgan Holcomb
Hunter Dowse
Kaden Hunter
Chris Garcia
Landon Nolen

Canadian Boys B
Casan Cavaliar
Derrick Holdstock
Grant McCook
Lane Hedgecoke
Eric Huntress

Tulia Boys A
Peyton Watson
Noah Bricker
Bodey Lange
Tate Adams

Childress Boys B
Carson Lambert
Kolton King

Luke Freeze
Landry Teran

River Road Boys A
Bryson Van Reener
David Brittian

Tim Williams
Travis Brittian
Jacob Caudle

Rhett Pennington
Canadian A

Taylor Ford
Canadian A

Bryson Van Reener
River Road Boys A

Tate Gore
Brayton Byrd
Daylen Mahannah
Thaxton Boyd
Reece Sheilds
Ezekiel Monoz
Keegan Conway
Benjamin Neary
Zachariah Sellinger
Hayden York
Meyer Ray Ancira
Caden Hammons

Round 1
328
92

71

85

377
91
99

100
87

110

420

131
101
107

444

82
114
102
146

457

87
130
117
123
147

71

85

Round 2

458
103
118
101
136

481

81
wD
121
139
140

87

81

District 1-3A Championship
April 2, 2018
WildHorse Course

Total
670
180
157
166
171
187

705
169
172
179
188
190

765
184
202
198
181
222

889
172
275
232
210

902
185
232
203
282

938
168
wD
238
262
287

158

166

168

251
227
216
169
182
258
222
230
wD
wD
270
301

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Reg. Qualifier

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Girls Medalist:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
*Reg. Qualifier
Girls Singles:
Childress
Canadian

*Reg. Qualifier

Girls Division

Childress Girls
Taitlyn Thompson
Kadi Malberg
Addi Cabler
Ansley Steed
Haley Jones

Canadian Girls
Hannah Anderson
Hannah Hegadus
Gracia Huntress
Hanna Kauk
Kyndall Hill

Spearman Girls
Avery Connelly
Baylee Baker
Jaycee Martinez
Lauren Lozano

River Road Girls
Erin Morrison
Rainie Clark

Avery Giles

Isabel Carrillo
Brooklyn Fergusson

Highland Park Girls
Addy Patterson
Aahilyah Holtman
Elena Moreno
Melissa Garcia

Tulia Girls

M'kenzi Bremmer
Jovanie Subealdea
Breanna Macias
Shelbie Lamb

Taitlyn Thompson
Childress

Hannah Anderson
Canadian

Avery Connelly
Canadian

Auzlyn Jones
Marcee Cooke

Round 1
394
87
114
101
97
109

421

91
100
118
112
123

418

87
108
117
106

464
131
117
120
113
114

504
131
128
131
114

566
143
132
134
157

87

91

91

128
127

Round 2
400
83
116
95
115
107

409

88
102
118
110
109

415
101
108
113
103

459
121
101
126
111
144

wD
123
120
137
wD

wD
wbD
wD
wD
wD

83

88

101

129
136

Total
794
170
230
196
212
216

830
179
202
236
222
232

833
188
216
230
209

923
252
218
246
224
258

WD
254
248

268
WD

WD
WD
WD

WD

170

179

192

257
263



